RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO

24-12-2025 16:43

Temporada: 2025/2026

Esport: Futbol set

Categoria: Alevi Mixte

Grup: la Fase
Jornada 1
25/10/2025 SEK CATALUNYA AL FC SANT ESTEVE MONTSENY -
26/10/2025 AT VALLES AL A LA ROCA PBB CF -
26/10/2025 AT VALLES AL B CF PONENT AL 2-
26/10/2025 CF LATORRETA REPOSA -
Jornada 2
08/11/2025 REPOSA AT VALLES AL A -
08/11/2025 LA ROCA PBB CF AT VALLES AL B 8-
08/11/2025 CF PONENT AL SEK CATALUNYA AL -
09/11/2025 FC SANT ESTEVE MONTSENY CF LATORRETA 4 -
Jornada 3
15/11/2025 SEK CATALUNYA AL LA ROCA PBB CF 4-1
16/11/2025 AT VALLES AL B REPOSA -
16/11/2025 CF LATORRETA AT VALLES AL A 4-2
16/11/2025 FC SANT ESTEVE MONTSENY CF PONENT AL 11-0
Jornada 4
22/11/2025 REPOSA SEK CATALUNYA AL -
22/11/2025 CF PONENT AL CF LATORRETA -
22/11/2025 LA ROCA PBB CF FC SANT ESTEVE MONTSENY -
23/11/2025 AT VALLES AL A AT VALLES AL B -
Jornada 5
29/11/2025 FC SANT ESTEVE MONTSENY REPOSA -
30/11/2025 CF PONENT AL LA ROCA PBB CF -
30/11/2025 CF LATORRETA AT VALLES AL B -
30/11/2025 SEK CATALUNYA AL AT VALLES AL A -
Jornada 6
13/12/2025 REPOSA CF PONENT AL -
13/12/2025 AT VALLES AL B SEK CATALUNYA AL -
13/12/2025 AT VALLES AL A FC SANT ESTEVE MONTSENY -
13/12/2025 CF LATORRETA LA ROCA PBB CF -
Equip Punts PJ PG PE PP NP GF GC
FC SANT ESTEVE MONTSENY 9 4 3 0 1 0 23 12
CF LA TORRETA 9 4 3 0 1 0 19

AT VALLES AL A 7 4 2 1 1 0 15



CF PONENT AL

LA ROCA PBB CF
SEK CATALUNYA AL
AT VALLES AL B

N W o N

A A O O

SO P N DN

N O O -

N W W DN

o O O o

14
19
12

27
20
17
15



